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Planning Development

Building Regulations Division

For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

Building Permit Application Statement

This Year Last Year
This Period Year to Date This Period Year to Date
Category No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated
Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value
Residential Single Family New 467 457 $157,178,344 2,339 2,318 $804,871,259 462 456 $158,007,273 1,680 1,664 $576,266,358
Single Family Improvement 575 3 $20,450,056 2,213 15 $93,041,966 544 4 $19,989,551 2,065 11 $86,639,898
Single Family Demolition 1 1 $0 80 92 $0 31 32 $0 112 115
Garage New 299 0 $13,739,505 981 0 $43,913,423 322 0 $14,754,829 835 1 $38,580,481
Garage Improvement 1 0 $30,000 12 0 $765,376 5 0 $222,152 13 0 $603,679
Two Family New 131 130 $24,690,357 882 896 $174,280,668 109 112 $22,256,960 428 432 $85,073,372
Two Family Improvement 6 0 $55,773 30 1 $761,350 4 0 $42,896 27 0 $560,509
Two Family Demolition 0 0 $0 0 0 $0 1 2 $0 1 2
Apartment New 7 562 $87,375,740 61 4,804 $906,061,984 11 738 $162,885,641 45 3,056 $571,083,518
Apartment Improvement 19 0 $10,565,826 69 9 $92,221,603 17 0 $4,327,247 68 528 $106,064,935
Townhouse New 29 267 $43,881,532 174 1,140 $233,547,285 40 268 $63,910,821 115 725 $154,827,555
Townhouse Improvement 11 0 $428,436 68 0 $10,147,358 9 0 $600,360 30 2 $2,396,091
Unspecified New 46 137 $29,491,679 183 577 $122,084,513 41 108 $22,626,765 134 418 $91,296,166
Unspecified Improvement 63 43 $2,287,871 334 289 $3,669,210 96 88 $3,290,584 330 305 $5,064,113
Swimming Pool Improvement 4 0 $207,800 13 0 $552,389 4 0 $65,199 12 0 $567,627
Secondary Suites New 38 38 $2,646,771 236 236 $16,007,636 30 30 $1,986,107 127 127 $8,377,666
Secondary Suites Improvement 202 202 $13,152,226 792 792 $51,382,522 106 106 $6,865,486 394 394 $25,558,757
Additional Dwelling New 14 14 $1,735,384 51 51 $6,054,046 5 5 $728,148 38 38 $4,198,052
Residential 1,913 1,853 $407,917,300 8,518 11,128 $2,559,362,585 1,837 1,915 $482,560,019 6,454 7,701 $1,757,158,776
Non-Residential  Industrial New 0 0 $0 9 0 $30,664,071 1 0 $5,342,100 9 70 $27,053,189
Industrial Improvement 15 0 $3,722,564 57 0 $92,814,958 9 0 $4,158,420 64 0 $38,179,196
Industrial Demolition 0 0 $0 2 0 $0 0 0 $0 0 0
Commercial New 6 0 $23,750,761 36 0 $149,864,359 12 0 $21,213,115 34 0 $110,527,727
Commercial Improvement 214 0 $71,103,881 984 2 $406,458,286 164 0 $53,708,940 772 0 $253,144,494
Commercial Demolition 2 0 $0 3 0 $0 0 0 $0 0 0
General New 0 0 $0 1 4 $912,168 0 0 $0 3 4 $3,893,299
General Improvement 4 0 $85,000 37 0 $4,910,220 11 0 $552,532 41 0 $10,084,928
Institutional New 0 0 $0 7 0 $344,760,551 8 0 $3,730,093 11 0 $8,465,801
Institutional Improvement 39 0 $6,378,242 216 0 $102,738,964 43 1 $7,228,928 167 1 $96,442,290
Institutional Demolition 2 0 $0 3 0 $0 0 0 $0 1 1
Government New 0 0 $0 13 0 $10,027,077 1 0 $10,654,800 4 0 $12,438,104
Government Improvement 2 0 $509,000 10 0 $25,469,376 0 0 $0 3 0 $581,910
Special Function Ten New 1 0 $7,650 3 0 $51,650 0 0 $0 1 0 $12,000
Non-Residential 285 0 $105,557,099 1,381 6 $1,168,671,679 249 1 $106,588,927 1,110 75 $560,822,938
Unspecified Unspecified New 0 0 $0 1 0 $4,300,000 0 0 $0 0 0
Unspecified Improvement 3 0 $400,000 3 0 $400,000 0 0 $0 0 0
Unspecified Demolition 63 78 $0 228 245 $0 28 20 $0 95 122
Unspecified 66 0 $400,000 232 0 $4,700,000 28 0 $0 95 0 $0
Subtotal 2,264 1,853 $513,874,399 10,131 11,134 $3,732,734,265 2,114 1,916 $589,148,946 7,659 7,776 $2,317,981,714
Demolition 68 79 $0 316 337 $0 60 54 $0 209 240 $0
Total 2,326 1,853 $515,612,274 10.373 11.134 $3,746,574,115 2,192 1,916 $590,648,045 7,893 7,777 $2,329,262,275
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Planning Development

Major Projects:

Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

Type of Work Project or Business Name Permit Use Code Estimated Construction Value
Category Number

New IMPERIA BP2024-10027 1506 - Apt Apartment $42,453,780
New Summit 77 - Building 2B + Parkade BP2024-09529 1506 - Apt Apartment $16,149,127
New Legacy Park 11l Ltd. BP2024-10270 1506 - Apt Apartment $10,481,883
New Cedarglen Belmont - Building 03 BP2024-09840 1506 - Apt Apartment $10,024,143
New Glacier Ridge Home Owners Association Building BP2024-08301 3507 - Community Centre $8,664,200
New Townhomes of Glacier Ridge BP2024-10254 1606 - Ths Townhouse $7,643,742
New Summit 77 - Building 2A BP2024-09527 1506 - Apt Apartment $6,487,164
New CB Supplies BP2024-09736 3204 - Warehouse/Office $6,416,881
New Hyatt Country Hills Building 2 BP2024-10600 3203 - Warehouse $5,997,180
New Cedarglen Belmont - Building 4 BP2024-10250 1606 - Ths Townhouse $5,846,837
Improvement PwC Calgary - Floors 29 & 30 BP2024-09201 3402 - Office $5,200,000
Improvement Lineage Freezer Warehouse Addition BP2024-09652 3203 - Warehouse $5,135,299
Improvement South Bow Corp BP2024-10130 3402 - Office $5,000,000
Improvement PwC Calgary Floors 31 and 32 BP2024-09209 3402 - Office $4,700,000
Improvement Calgary Foothills Primary Care Network BP2024-09729 3403 - Office, Medical $3,792,665
Improvement Sarcee Meadows Housing Co-operative Building Envelope Retrofit BP2024-10480 1506 - Apt Apartment $3,650,104
Improvement Proposed Addition for Tech-Wood Building Components Ltd. BP2024-09619 3203 - Warehouse $2,963,975
Improvement Canyon Meadows Aquatic & Fitness Centre Facility Upgrades BP2024-10265 3510 - Recreation Facility $2,000,000
Improvement Air Compressor Cooling Plant Replacement BP2024-08356 3203 - Warehouse $1,991,400
New 90 Corner Meadows Manor - Building 5 - Project#20-08661 BP2024-10304 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,979,304
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Planning Development

Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

New 90 Corner MEadows Manor - Building 6 - Project#22-086611 BP2024-10306 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,979,304
New 90 Corner Meadows Manor NE - Building 8 - Project#22-08661 BP2024-10307 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,979,304
Improvement MESSENA SWIFT $129,603,702 BP2024-08379 2199 - Indust/Manufacture Misc. $1,900,000
New Crown Park Block 17 BP2024-10245 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,892,123
New 23.59 BK1229 Building D and garage BP2024-10127 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,811,068
New AVALON LIVINSTON - BUILDING 8 BP2024-09431 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,702,176
Improvement CNRL - 30th Floor - 400 4th Ave Tenant Improvement BP2024-10340 3402 - Office $1,667,000
Improvement CORE Vertical Transportation Replacement BP2024-10472 3107 - Shopping Centre $1,656,276
Improvement 250298 Jamieson Pl WT +15 Sports Court BP2024-09196 3510 - Recreation Facility $1,654,000
New Block J Building 1 BP2024-09237 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,637,737
New Block J Building 2 BP2024-09284 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,635,631
New Block J Building 3 BP2024-09291 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,635,631
New Block J Building 4 BP2024-09315 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,635,631
New THE SHED BP2024-08426 3106 - Retail Shop $1,600,000
Improvement CNRL - 31st Floor - 400 4th Ave Tenant Improvement BP2024-09866 3402 - Office $1,563,000
Improvement SZ't?j‘fﬁ’ Housing Company Huntington 3 (HUN3) Building Envelope BP2024-08835 1506 - Apt Apartment $1,540,000
Improvement Killarney Glen Court - Window & Patio Door Replacement BP2024-10264 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,525,986
Improvement CNRL - 32nd Floor - 400 4th Ave Tenant Improvement BP2024-09865 3402 - Office $1,511,000
New Mount Royal Capital BP2024-10239 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,384,726
New Trinity Hills - Block G - Building 1 BP2024-09071 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,365,017
New Mahogany Park Place - Building 10 North BP2024-09771 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,353,466
New Mahogany Park Place - Building 7 North BP2024-09766 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,353,466

Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe

Document Name: Building Permit Application Statement (5)
Last Refreshed : 2024/Jun/11  8:13 am
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New Mahogany Park Place - Building 8 North

New Building L - Zen Mahogany

New WW-0336C/0337C/0338C/0339C

New WW-0340C/0341C/0342C/0343C

New 17th Ave. NW Multifamily

New Trico Seton 2 - Block 1

New 23.69 1802 Bldg B and 2 garages

New 41-53 Sora Gate SE

New Mahogany Park Place - Building 6 North

Improvement Terra del Sol Exterior Restoration

New 23.69 1802 Bldg A

New 23.59 BK1229 Building B

Improvement Brentwood Village - Bldg A

Improvement Sleep Country DC - Tenant Expansion/Fit Out
Projects greater than $10,000,000 4 79,108,932.22
Projects less than $10,000,000 52

56 $208,712,634
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BP2024-09768

BP2024-09765

BP2024-10261

BP2024-10268

BP2024-10412

BP2024-09667

BP2024-10640

BP2024-09757

BP2024-09791

BP2024-09410

BP2024-10639

BP2024-10124

BP2024-08764

BP2024-08518

Total Records: 56

Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

1606 - Ths Townhouse
1606 - Ths Townhouse
1706 - Rhs Rowhouse
1706 - Rhs Rowhouse
1606 - Ths Townhouse
1606 - Ths Townhouse
1706 - Rhs Rowhouse
1606 - Ths Townhouse
1606 - Ths Townhouse
1506 - Apt Apartment
1706 - Rhs Rowhouse
1706 - Rhs Rowhouse
3107 - Shopping Centre

3204 - Warehouse/Office

$1,353,466
$1,327,103
$1,285,583
$1,285,583
$1,182,249
$1,180,138
$1,161,664
$1,146,762
$1,082,743
$1,058,256
$1,048,206
$1,040,661
$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$208,712,634
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DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS

THE CITY
OF CALGARY

Building Regulations Division

Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

This Year Percent Change From Last Year
This Period Year to Date This Period Year to Date
Category No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated
Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value
Residential Single Family New 467 457 $157,178,344 2,339 2,318 $804,871,259 1 0 (1) 39 39 40
Single Family Improvement 575 3 $20,450,056 2,213 15 $93,041,966 6 (25) 2 7 36 7
Garage New 299 0 $13,739,505 981 0 $43,913,423 @) 0 @) 17 (100) 14
Garage Improvement 1 0 $30,000 12 0 $765,376 (80) 0 (86) (8) 0 27
Two Family New 131 130 $24,690,357 882 896 $174,280,668 20 16 11 106 107 105
Two Family Improvement 6 0 $55,773 30 1 $761,350 50 0 30 11 0 36
Two Family Air 0 0 1 0 $15,000 0 0 0 0 0 (85)
Apartment New 7 562 $87,375,740 61 4,804 $906,061,984 (36) (24) (46) 36 57 59
Apartment Improvement 19 0 $10,565,826 69 9 $92,221,603 12 0 144 1 (98) (13)
Apartment Air 6 0 $97,355 35 0 $630,077 0 0 8 (8) 0 (58)
Townhouse New 29 267 $43,881,532 174 1,140 $233,547,285 (28) (0) (31) 51 57 51
Townhouse Improvement 11 0 $428,436 68 0 $10,147,358 22 0 (29) 127 (100) 323
Townhouse Air 0 0 2 0 $806,900 (100) 0 (100) (33) (100) )
Unspecified New 46 137 $29,491,679 183 577 $122,084,513 12 27 30 37 38 34
Unspecified Improvement 63 43 $2,287,871 334 289 $3,669,210 (34) (51) (30) 1 (5) (28)
Unspecified Air 0 0 0 0 (100) 0 (100) (100) 0 (100)
Swimming Pool Improvement 4 0 $207,800 13 0 $552,389 0 0 219 8 0 (3)
Secondary Suites New 38 38 $2,646,771 236 236 $16,007,636 27 27 33 86 86 91
Secondary Suites Improvement 202 202 $13,152,226 792 792 $51,382,522 91 91 92 101 101 101
Additional Dwelling New 14 14 $1,735,384 51 51 $6,054,046 180 180 138 34 34 44
Residential Sum: 1,918 1,853 $408,014,655 8,476 11,128 $2,560,814,562 6 (3) (15) 33 44 46
Non-Residential  Industrial New 0 0 9 0 $30,664,071 (100) 0 (100) 0 (100) 13
Industrial Improvement 15 0 $3,722,564 57 0 $92,814,958 67 0 (10) (11) 0 143
Industrial Air 8 0 $52,400 21 0 $5,779,699 0 0 0 163 0 7,999
Commercial New 6 0 $23,750,761 36 0 $149,864,359 (50) 0 12 6 0 36
Commercial Improvement 214 0 $71,103,881 984 2 $406,458,286 30 0 32 27 0 61
Commercial Air 20 0 $498,261 90 0 $3,253,061 (9) 0 (3) 22 0 55
General New 0 0 1 4 $912,168 0 0 0 (67) 0 (77)
General Improvement 4 0 $85,000 37 0 $4,910,220 (64) 0 (85) (10) 0 (51)
General Air 0 0 2 0 $150,000 0 0 0 100 0 283
Institutional New 0 0 7 0 $344,760,551 (100) 0 (100) (36) 0 3,972
Institutional Improvement 39 0 $6,378,242 216 0 $102,738,964 9) (100) (12) 29 (100) 7
Institutional Air 3 0 $14,400 27 0 $1,417,145 50 0 (93) 17 0 (75)
Government New 0 0 13 0 $10,027,077 (100) 0 (100) 225 0 (19)
Government Improvement 2 0 $509,000 10 0 $25,469,376 0 0 0 233 0 4,277
Government Air 1 0 $250,000 5 0 $316,200 (50) 0 2,774 17) 0 877
Special Function Ten New 1 0 $7,650 3 0 $51,650 0 0 0 200 0 330
Special Function Ten Air 24 0 $825,460 59 0 $1,471,768 (44) 0 29 (25) 0 44

Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe

Document Name: Building Permit Application Statement (5)
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S THE CITY
#@CJF CALGARY Building Regulations Division
: Building Permit Application Statement

DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

Non-Residenti Sum: 337 0 $107,197,619 1,577 6 $1,181,059,553 6 (100) (1) 21 (92) 107
Unspecified Unspecified New 0 0 1 0 $4,300,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unspecified Improvement 3 0 $400,000 3 0 $400,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unspecified Sum: 3 0 $400,000 4 0 $4,700,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subtotal Sum: 2,258 1,853 $515,612,274 10,057 11,134 $3,746,574,115 6 (3) (13) 31 43 61
Demolition 68 79 $0 316 337 $0 13 46 0 51 40 0
Total 2.326 1853 $515.612.274  _10373 11,134 _$3.746,574.115 S (3) (13) 31 43 61

Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe

Document Name: Building Permit Application Statement (5)
Last Refreshed : 2024/Jun/11  8:13 am

Prepared by : Business Planning & Performance Measurement
Extracted from POSSE as at: 2024/Jun/11  1:19 am
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(EERTHE CITY
{£535 OF CALGARY

DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS

Revisions to CMF Permits 2024/5/01 to 2024/5/31

Est Const
Permit Created Permit Number Revision Date VaIL!e_
Date Revision
Amt

Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2024/5/01 - 2024/5/31

Total Revision Amount

Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe

Document Name: Building Permit Application Statement (5)
Last Refreshed : 2024/Jun/11 8:13 am

Prepared by : Business Planning & Performance Measuremen
Extracted from POSSE as at: 2024/Jun/11  1:19 am
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Use Code Gr Permit Number

Unspecified BP2024-08298
Unspecified BP2024-08302
Unspecified BP2024-08317
Unspecified BP2024-08326
Unspecified BP2024-08350
Unspecified BP2024-08353
Unspecified BP2024-08357
Unspecified  BP2024-08360
Unspecified BP2024-08370
Unspecified BP2024-08371
Unspecified BP2024-08376
Unspecified  BP2024-08396
Unspecified BP2024-08417
Unspecified BP2024-08422
Unspecified BP2024-08423
Unspecified BP2024-08427
Unspecified BP2024-08455
Unspecified BP2024-08458
Unspecified BP2024-08468
Unspecified BP2024-08481
Unspecified BP2024-08495
Unspecified BP2024-08510
Unspecified BP2024-08513
Unspecified BP2024-08531

Unspecified BP2024-08538



Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified

BP2024-08555
BP2024-08556
BP2024-08557
BP2024-08560
BP2024-08581
BP2024-08639
BP2024-08674
BP2024-08706
BP2024-08713
BP2024-08730
BP2024-08742
BP2024-08781
BP2024-08801
BP2024-08806
BP2024-08823
BP2024-08830
BP2024-08860
BP2024-08861
BP2024-08901
BP2024-08909
BP2024-08927
BP2024-08960
BP2024-08978
BP2024-08985
BP2024-08989
BP2024-09003
BP2024-09017
BP2024-09043
BP2024-09063
BP2024-09071
BP2024-09072



Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified

BP2024-09084
BP2024-09085
BP2024-09102
BP2024-09116
BP2024-09127
BP2024-09134
BP2024-09149
BP2024-09219
BP2024-09223
BP2024-09243
BP2024-09246
BP2024-09250
BP2024-09256
BP2024-09272
BP2024-09286
BP2024-09310
BP2024-09327
BP2024-09330
BP2024-09343
BP2024-09346
BP2024-09361
BP2024-09372
BP2024-09408
BP2024-09434
BP2024-09445
BP2024-09518
BP2024-09521
BP2024-09567
BP2024-09630
BP2024-09647
BP2024-09649



Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified

BP2024-09654
BP2024-09658
BP2024-09696
BP2024-09699
BP2024-09720
BP2024-09734
BP2024-09740
BP2024-09744
BP2024-09748
BP2024-09750
BP2024-09753
BP2024-09770
BP2024-09774
BP2024-09776
BP2024-09781
BP2024-09814
BP2024-09838
BP2024-09844
BP2024-09852
BP2024-09856
BP2024-09883
BP2024-09903
BP2024-09912
BP2024-09916
BP2024-09917
BP2024-09933
BP2024-09958
BP2024-09959
BP2024-09972
BP2024-09977
BP2024-09984



Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified

BP2024-09991
BP2024-10018
BP2024-10020
BP2024-10056
BP2024-10089
BP2024-10093
BP2024-10104
BP2024-10110
BP2024-10118
BP2024-10123
BP2024-10124
BP2024-10126
BP2024-10127
BP2024-10144
BP2024-10146
BP2024-10162
BP2024-10219
BP2024-10220
BP2024-10221
BP2024-10224
BP2024-10226
BP2024-10228
BP2024-10229
BP2024-10239
BP2024-10261
BP2024-10264
BP2024-10268
BP2024-10272
BP2024-10274
BP2024-10304
BP2024-10306



Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Unspecified

BP2024-10307
BP2024-10317
BP2024-10348
BP2024-10355
BP2024-10357
BP2024-10364
BP2024-10369
BP2024-10385
BP2024-10386
BP2024-10397
BP2024-10439
BP2024-10445
BP2024-10487
BP2024-10510
BP2024-10562
BP2024-10568
BP2024-10586
BP2024-10595
BP2024-10624
BP2024-10634
BP2024-10635
BP2024-10639
BP2024-10640
BP2024-10644
BP2024-10645

BP2024-10648
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